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LDO_01 (1.8V OUTPUT)
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LDO_02 (1.35V LDO)

ENABLED BY DEFAULT
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CONTROLS FOR THE PMIC 

(3.3V, 1.2V, 1.8V,2.3V OUTPUTS)PMIC

THE 3V3 OUTPUT FROM PMIC IS USED AS PGOOD. 
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QSPI FLASH

LAYOUT NOTE:

MX25L3233FM1R-08G

S25FL116K0XMFV040SHOULD ALSO SUPPORT
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ANALOG SIGNALS

BP/LP CONNECTOR
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HD CONNECTOR FOR LVDS/CSI AND JTAG

Fri Jun 24 18:40:09 2016
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XDS110(1/2)

BY DEFAULT THE XDS SUPPLY IS DISABLED.. 

GETS ENABLED ONLY ONCE THE PMIC IS POWERED UP. 

Thu Jun 30 11:55:52 2016
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XDS110(2/2)

Fri Jun 24 18:43:22 2016
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CAN INTERFACE
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SOP_MODE3    "000"    THB    
SOP_MODE2    "011"    DEV/FLED/ORBIT    

SOP HEADERS

SOP_MODE5    "101"    DEV MANAGEMENT ->   FOR FLASHING
SOP_MODE4    "001"    FUNC           - > DEFAULT VALUE FOR OUTPUTS

SOP_MODE1    "010"    SCAN/ATPG        
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ASSEMBLY NOTES:

        COMPONENTS MARKED "DNI = TRUE" WILL NOT BE ASSEMBLED

PCB LOGO
FCC DISCLAIMER

PCB LOGO PCB LOGO
LAUNCHPAD COMPATIBLE

TEXAS INSTRUMENTS

PCB LOGO

    ASSEMBLIES MUST BE CLEAN AND FREE FROM FLUX AND ALL CONTAMINANTS. USE OF NO CLEAN FLUX IS NOT ACCEPTABLE
    ASSEMBLIES MUST COMPLY WITH WORKMANSHIP STANDARDS IPC-A-610 CLASS 2, UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

ESD SENSITIVE

FD3

FD1

FD2

FD4

FD5

FD6
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